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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
MEN Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 31 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 78 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 21 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 4,0°C

LIST n°717

Records : 41 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF LAT3180.000  /  12.03.2017. at 16:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V  

1 1 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT SS Arkadija 45:32.7

2 4 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 47:15.2 1:42.5

3 5 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT A2 47:55.6 2:22.9

4 8 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 48:27.0 2:54.3

5 11 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madonas BJSS 49:38.7 4:06.0

6 9 3550097 VEITS Toms 1978 LAT A2 49:59.9 4:27.2

7 6 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu NSS 50:08.5 4:35.8

8 10 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 50:12.4 4:39.7

9 7 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 50:43.6 5:10.9

10 14 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Rumba centrs 53:24.5 7:51.8

11 16 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 54:09.9 8:37.2

12 26 3550187 BALODIS Rudis 1999 LAT Cpsk 54:10.2 8:37.5

13 20 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 54:42.6 9:09.9

14 13 3550199 KRUMINS Ingus 1978 LAT A2 54:54.4 9:21.7

15 12 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 55:18.7 9:46.0

16 17 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk LAPPED

17 27 3550188 SLAVENS Kristers 1999 LAT Cpsk LAPPED

18 19 3550196 CIRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS LAPPED

19 15 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss LAPPED

20 23 3550201 KARKLINS Kristaps 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss LAPPED

21 28 SOLOVJOVS  Sergejs 1994 LAT LSPA LAPPED

Did Not Start (5)

18 3550213 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu Nss

21 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS

22 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT CPSK

24 3550195 ZOSARS Rudolfs Janis 1999 LAT Ss Arkadija

25 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT Cpsk

  V18 (1999-2000)  

1 4 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 47:15.2
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 31 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 78 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 21 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 4,0°C

LIST n°717

Records : 41 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage

MEN Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF LAT3180.000  /  12.03.2017. at 16:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

2 16 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 54:09.9 6:54.7

3 26 3550187 BALODIS Rudis 1999 LAT Cpsk 54:10.2 6:55.0

4 12 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 55:18.7 8:03.5

5 17 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk LAPPED

6 27 3550188 SLAVENS Kristers 1999 LAT Cpsk LAPPED

7 19 3550196 CIRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS LAPPED

8 15 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss LAPPED

9 23 3550201 KARKLINS Kristaps 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss LAPPED

Did Not Start (4)

18 3550213 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu Nss

21 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS

24 3550195 ZOSARS Rudolfs Janis 1999 LAT Ss Arkadija

25 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT Cpsk

  V20 (1997-1998)  

Did Not Start (1)

22 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT CPSK
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
WOMEN Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 31 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 78 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 21 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°717

Records : 13 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF LAT3179.000  /  12.03.2017. at 16:04  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  S  

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 36:57.3

2 2 3555036 MUIZHNIECE Anda 1991 LAT SK Vietalva 37:11.2 13.9

3 4 3555044 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikava 39:09.3 2:12.0

4 7 3555074 KVALE Laura Elizabete 2000 LAT Ss Arkadija 39:45.1 2:47.8

5 3 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 42:00.2 5:02.9

6 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 44:01.4 7:04.1

7 11 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT CPSK 55:27.0 18:29.7

8 13 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT Cpsk 59:17.5 22:20.2

9 12 3555061 PATMALNIECE Ruta 1997 LAT Mengele 1h02:50.6 25:53.3

Did Not Start (4)

5 3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Kraslava Ss

8 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Kraslava Ss

9 3555059 PAVULA Katrina 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija

10 3555065 PUCE Ieva 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS

  S20 (1997-1998)  

1 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 44:01.4

2 11 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT CPSK 55:27.0 11:25.6

3 12 3555061 PATMALNIECE Ruta 1997 LAT Mengele 1h02:50.6 18:49.2

Did Not Start (1)

9 3555059 PAVULA Katrina 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija

  S18 (1999-2000)  

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 36:57.3

2 7 3555074 KVALE Laura Elizabete 2000 LAT Ss Arkadija 39:45.1 2:47.8

3 13 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT Cpsk 59:17.5 22:20.2
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 31 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 78 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 21 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°717

Records : 13 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage

WOMEN Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF LAT3179.000  /  12.03.2017. at 16:04  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

Did Not Start (2)

8 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Kraslava Ss

10 3555065 PUCE Ieva 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:21  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V16 (2001-2002)   10 km (2,5 km x 4)  

1 39 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 37:18.9

2 48 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT CPSS 39:15.5 1:56.6

3 40 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 39:43.5 2:24.6

4 47 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT CPSS 40:29.3 3:10.4

5 42 VĪTOLS Jēkabs 2001 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 40:36.6 3:17.7

6 41 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 40:37.9 3:19.0

7 49 POMETUNS Emīls 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 41:05.1 3:46.2

8 55 MATJUHINS Kirils 2001 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 42:45.8 5:26.9

9 45 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 44:16.4 6:57.5

10 44 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 44:39.6 7:20.7

11 43 VEITS Oskars 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 45:33.5 8:14.6

12 52 ZAĻUPE Artūrs 2002 LAT Talsu NSS 55:16.4 17:57.5

Did Not Start (2)

51 SIRMAIS Rūdolfs 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

54 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

Did Not Finish (2)

50 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS

53 LŪKINS Ronalds 2002 LAT

Disqualified (1)

46 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS    Marķētās distances saīsināšana

  S16 (2001-2002)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 89 BULIŅA Sanita 2001 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 19:55.3

2 94 BULIŅA Sandra 2001 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 20:16.7 21.4

3 83 BRUNERE Kristīne 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 20:49.6 54.3

4 84 RUDUS Katrīna 2001 LAT SS "Arkādija" 21:17.7 1:22.4

5 90 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas bjss 22:47.3 2:52.0

6 85 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 24:38.4 4:43.1

7 96 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas bjss 25:10.8 5:15.5

8 87 RĀCENĀJA Monta 2001 LAT SS "Arkādija" 25:51.0 5:55.7

9 86 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 26:39.7 6:44.4

10 88 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 29:15.4 9:20.1

11 92 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 34:25.5 14:30.2

Did Not Start (3)

91 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage

Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:21  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

93 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT CPSS

95 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

  V14 (2003-2004)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 56 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 18:17.3

2 58 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 18:20.9 3.6

3 57 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 19:07.3 50.0

4 60 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 19:55.8 1:38.5

5 59 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 20:08.5 1:51.2

6 72 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 20:09.4 1:52.1

7 62 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 21:01.1 2:43.8

8 63 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 21:18.9 3:01.6

9 61 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 21:28.3 3:11.0

10 64 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 21:41.1 3:23.8

11 68 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 23:08.4 4:51.1

12 74 DIDRIKSONS Ričards 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 23:08.6 4:51.3

13 81 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 23:57.2 5:39.9

14 73 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu NSS 24:16.6 5:59.3

15 79 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 25:20.6 7:03.3

16 69 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 26:29.6 8:12.3

17 67 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 26:41.0 8:23.7

18 80 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT Talsu NSS 26:51.9 8:34.6

19 77 STŪRĪTIS Verners 2004 LAT CPSS 27:58.3 9:41.0

20 70 NEIMANIS Edvards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 29:22.7 11:05.4

21 82 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 32:36.5 14:19.2

22 75 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 33:17.1 14:59.8

Did Not Start (4)

65 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

66 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

76 PELŠS Matīss 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

78 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

Disqualified (1)

71 OSMANIS Tomass 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija"           Klasiskā stila neievērošana

  S14 (2003-2004)   2,5 km (2,5 km x 1)  

1 97 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 9:35.9

2 98 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 11:09.5 1:33.6

3 112 ŠAHNO Līva 2004 LAT Madonas bjss 11:10.6 1:34.7

4 99 JERMACĀNE Ērika 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:22.2 1:46.3
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage

Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:21  /  Page 3/5

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

5 100 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 11:29.1 1:53.2

6 113 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS 11:51.7 2:15.8

7 109 BĒRZIŅA Katrïna 2004 LAT Madonas bjss 12:13.8 2:37.9

8 110 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS 12:26.3 2:50.4

9 101 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 12:27.2 2:51.3

10 108 GOBIŅA Sanija 2003 LAT CPSS 12:28.1 2:52.2

11 102 PENCE Jolanta 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 12:57.1 3:21.2

12 104 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 13:49.6 4:13.7

13 105 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 13:57.7 4:21.8

14 107 PUNDURE Marta 2003 LAT CPSS 14:01.0 4:25.1

15 106 CUKANOVA Agita 2003 LAT Pļavinas ANSS 14:38.9 5:03.0

16 103 LAZDIŅA Trīne 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 15:40.0 6:04.1

17 111 SVIKLIŅA Nora 2004 LAT Pļavinas ANSS 22:17.8 12:41.9

  V12 (2005-2006)   2,5 km (2,5 km x 1)  

1 114 KODAĻEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 9:47.5

2 115 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 10:14.7 27.2

3 116 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 10:50.6 1:03.1

4 133 ZEIDAKS Kārlis 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 11:18.9 1:31.4

5 120 KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 11:19.4 1:31.9

6 123 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:27.7 1:40.2

7 119 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 11:40.0 1:52.5

8 122 ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians 2006 LAT Talsu NSS 11:40.7 1:53.2

9 121 RADZIŅŠ Rihards 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 12:07.4 2:19.9

10 126 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno 2006 LAT Madonas bjss 12:14.4 2:26.9

11 118 BALODIS Rainers 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 12:26.4 2:38.9

12 124 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 12:38.5 2:51.0

13 144 KUBULIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 12:41.4 2:53.9

14 127 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 12:47.6 3:00.1

15 129 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 12:48.5 3:01.0

16 125 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels 2006 LAT Madonas bjss 12:53.8 3:06.3

17 117 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 13:00.7 3:13.2

18 136 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 13:26.3 3:38.8

19 137 ALKSNIS Rinalds 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 13:36.6 3:49.1

20 140 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 13:38.1 3:50.6

21 142 METUMS Nauris Kristaps 2005 LAT CPSS 13:55.6 4:08.1

22 141 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 14:21.5 4:34.0

23 145 PALEJS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 14:26.1 4:38.6

24 139 BRESME Olivers 2006 LAT Talsu NSS 14:38.0 4:50.5

25 146 HERINGS Justs 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 15:27.5 5:40.0

26 148 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 15:53.0 6:05.5

27 147 GUBA Jēkabs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 16:19.3 6:31.8

28 143 MEDNIS Ernests Pauls 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 18:37.0 8:49.5
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage

Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

Did Not Start (4)

128 MEIRĀNS Matīss 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

134 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas bjss

135 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas bjss

138 BRESME Valters 2006 LAT Talsu NSS

  S12 (2005-2006)   2 km (2 km x 1)  

1 152 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 8:40.9

2 149 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 9:11.4 30.5

3 150 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 9:22.5 41.6

4 151 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 9:24.3 43.4

5 153 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 9:26.6 45.7

6 156 GALVANE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 9:31.1 50.2

7 167 ZAURIŅA Monta 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 9:41.2 1:00.3

8 155 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 9:54.5 1:13.6

9 163 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 10:06.1 1:25.2

10 164 KRAUZE Karīna 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 10:08.6 1:27.7

11 157 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 10:23.4 1:42.5

12 159 STŪRE Krista 2005 LAT Pļavinas ANSS 10:43.2 2:02.3

13 154 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas bjss 10:49.2 2:08.3

14 162 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 10:53.1 2:12.2

15 160 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 11:20.2 2:39.3

16 158 LAZDIŅA Evelīna 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:38.1 2:57.2

17 168 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:53.4 3:12.5

18 175 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 12:14.8 3:33.9

19 171 BRAUNA Heidija 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 12:28.5 3:47.6

20 172 KIŽLO Anastasija 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 12:44.0 4:03.1

21 174 RUŽA Everita 2005 EST Pļavinas ANSS 14:23.4 5:42.5

22 173 FREIJA Diāna 2006 LAT Pļavinas ANSS 14:38.8 5:57.9

Did Not Start (5)

161 DOROTKINA Ance 2006 LAT Madonas bjss

165 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS

166 IESALNIECE Kate 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

169 KVĀLE Madara 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija"

170 UNGURE Līva 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija"

  V10 (2007-...)   1 km (1 km x 1)  

1 182 KRAMPE Emīls 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija" 5:02.0

2 180 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 5:24.1 22.1

3 131 GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 5:28.2 26.2
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage

Mass start (C)

Rezultāti
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12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:21  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

4 132 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 6:07.1 1:05.1

5 191 BEĶERIS Hugo 2009 LAT CPSS 6:17.5 1:15.5

6 181 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 6:24.2 1:22.2

7 183 RAMS Rinalds 2007 LAT CPSS 6:24.7 1:22.7

8 186 KRIŠMANIS Rainers 2007 LAT Talsu NSS 6:26.8 1:24.8

9 184 ZAURIŅŠ Emīls 2007 LAT CPSS 6:54.5 1:52.5

10 179 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:16.9 2:14.9

11 189 KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 2009 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 7:20.8 2:18.8

12 188 TJUMINS Georgs 2008 LAT CPSS 7:30.4 2:28.4

13 176 LISENOKS Rihards 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 7:57.6 2:55.6

14 178 KALPIŅŠ Ralfs 2007 LAT CPSS 8:43.1 3:41.1

15 187 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija" 8:54.0 3:52.0

16 185 VECELIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 8:54.9 3:52.9

17 177 KRAUZE Arnis 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 9:44.4 4:42.4

Did Not Start (2)

130 CELMS Martins Kristers 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,,

190 ZĀLÏTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas bjss

  S10 (2007-...)   1 km (1 km x 1)  

1 193 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 6:02.8

2 197 PIKSONE Estere 2009 LAT SK ASM 6:42.3 39.5

3 207 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 7:02.4 59.6

4 201 VOLENSKA Ance 2007 LAT Talsu NSS 7:09.7 1:06.9

5 196 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 7:16.2 1:13.4

6 202 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS "Arkādija" 7:43.8 1:41.0

7 192 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 8:13.1 2:10.3

8 199 PAULOVA Alise 2008 LAT CPSS 8:15.8 2:13.0

9 208 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita 2008 LAT CPSS 8:16.8 2:14.0

10 209 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 9:04.0 3:01.2

11 195 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 9:04.2 3:01.4

12 204 TUMAŠEVIČA Marija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 9:20.3 3:17.5

13 205 RUTKOVSKA Viktorija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 9:46.2 3:43.4

14 206 VOLKA Diāna 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 9:56.1 3:53.3

15 200 ALEKSANDROVIČA Alīna 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 12:04.9 6:02.1

16 198 ISAKOVA Katrīna 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 12:13.7 6:10.9

Did Not Start (2)

194 OZOLIŅA Patricija 2007 LAT CPSS

203 RADZIŅA Elza 2011 LAT SS "Arkādija"
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Ski time Time Gap

  MV (...-1977)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 32 ZUNDA Antis 1961 LAT Gulbenes nov. 18:52.1 15:58.5

2 38 KOKINS Juris 1956 LAT Cēsis 20:28.3 16:16.3 17.8

3 31 SOIKA Uvis 1971 LAT SSK BEBRA 18:55.4 17:43.1 1:44.6

4 36 LAPSA Uldis 1966 LAT 20:56.9 18:44.2 2:45.7

5 37 RADZIŅŠ Vīgants 1974 LAT LMT Sporta klubs 20:19.5 19:25.8 3:27.3

6 34 KIRILOVSKIS Pavels 1966 LAT 21:58.9 19:39.6 3:41.1

7 33 ĀBOLIŅŠ Imants 1977 LAT Gulbenes novads 20:36.1 20:04.7 4:06.2

8 35 PATMALNIEKS Gundars 1963 LAT 27:27.0 23:47.2 7:48.7
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  V16 (2001-2002)   10 km (2,5 km x 4)  

1 39 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 8:44.9 (1) 18:09.7 (1) 27:57.0 (1) 37:18.9

2 48 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 9:07.2 (3) 19:04.8 (2) 29:28.9 (2) 39:15.5 1:56.6

3 40 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 9:05.8 (2) 19:13.2 (3) 29:31.3 (3) 39:43.5 2:24.6

4 47 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 9:28.0 (4) 19:44.2 (4) 30:26.3 (5) 40:29.3 3:10.4

5 42 VĪTOLS Jēkabs 2001 9:38.0 (5) 20:04.0 (5) 30:33.3 (6) 40:36.6 3:17.7

6 41 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 9:38.7 (6) 20:04.8 (6) 30:25.0 (4) 40:37.9 3:19.0

7 49 POMETUNS Emīls 2002 9:42.9 (7) 20:09.5 (7) 30:37.8 (7) 41:05.1 3:46.2

8 55 MATJUHINS Kirils 2001 9:46.1 (8) 20:18.7 (8) 31:31.1 (8) 42:45.8 5:26.9

9 45 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 10:19.4 (9) 21:49.3 (9) 33:17.3 (9) 44:16.4 6:57.5

10 44 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 10:46.3 (11) 22:07.4 (10) 33:23.3 (10) 44:39.6 7:20.7

11 43 VEITS Oskars 2002 10:40.0 (10) 22:08.1 (11) 33:47.7 (11) 45:33.5 8:14.6

12 52 ZAĻUPE Artūrs 2002 12:32.4 (12) 27:10.1 (12) 41:33.1 (12) 55:16.4 17:57.5
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Inter 1 (Rank) Time Gap

  S16 (2001-2002)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 89 BULIŅA Sanita 2001 Alūksnes BJSS 9:38.4 (1) 19:55.3

2 94 BULIŅA Sandra 2001 Alūksnes BJSS 9:44.4 (2) 20:16.7 21.4

3 83 BRUNERE Kristīne 2002 Siguldas Sporta skola 10:08.0 (3) 20:49.6 54.3

4 84 RUDUS Katrīna 2001 SS "Arkādija" 10:23.5 (4) 21:17.7 1:22.4

5 90 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 Madonas bjss 10:52.3 (5) 22:47.3 2:52.0

6 85 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 CPSS 11:15.4 (6) 24:38.4 4:43.1

7 96 PAURA Elizabete 2001 Madonas bjss 11:57.3 (7) 25:10.8 5:15.5

8 87 RĀCENĀJA Monta 2001 SS "Arkādija" 12:29.1 (8) 25:51.0 5:55.7

9 86 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 CPSS 12:43.4 (9) 26:39.7 6:44.4

10 88 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 CPSS 14:09.9 (10) 29:15.4 9:20.1

11 92 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 CPSS 16:31.2 (11) 34:25.5 14:30.2

  V14 (2003-2004)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 56 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 Aizkraukles sporta skola 8:50.9 (1) 18:17.3

2 58 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 SS "Arkādija" 8:51.7 (2) 18:20.9 3.6

3 57 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 SS "Arkādija" 9:01.5 (3) 19:07.3 50.0

4 60 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 Siguldas Sporta skola 9:36.4 (5) 19:55.8 1:38.5

5 59 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 Siguldas Sporta skola 9:37.5 (6) 20:08.5 1:51.2

6 72 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 Alūksnes BJSS 9:33.4 (4) 20:09.4 1:52.1

7 62 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 Madonas BJSS 10:02.1 (7) 21:01.1 2:43.8

8 63 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 Madonas BJSS 10:34.8 (9) 21:18.9 3:01.6

9 61 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 10:06.7 (8) 21:28.3 3:11.0

10 64 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 Madonas BJSS 10:36.1 (10) 21:41.1 3:23.8

11 68 ENDE Dāvis 2004 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:11.2 (12) 23:08.4 4:51.1

12 74 DIDRIKSONS Ričards 2003 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:06.8 (11) 23:08.6 4:51.3

13 81 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 CPSS 11:36.0 (13) 23:57.2 5:39.9

14 73 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 Talsu NSS 11:48.6 (14) 24:16.6 5:59.3

15 79 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 CPSS 11:52.5 (15) 25:20.6 7:03.3

16 69 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 Madonas BJSS 12:34.3 (17) 26:29.6 8:12.3

17 67 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 SS "Arkādija" 12:32.5 (16) 26:41.0 8:23.7

18 80 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 Talsu NSS 13:01.2 (18) 26:51.9 8:34.6

19 77 STŪRĪTIS Verners 2004 CPSS 13:14.1 (19) 27:58.3 9:41.0

20 70 NEIMANIS Edvards 2004 Siguldas Sporta skola 14:10.3 (20) 29:22.7 11:05.4

21 82 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 Krāslavas Sporta skola 15:38.1 (21) 32:36.5 14:19.2

22 75 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 SS "Arkādija" 15:50.1 (22) 33:17.1 14:59.8
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Inter 1 (Rank) Time Gap Calculated

time

  MV (...-1977)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 32 ZUNDA Antis 1961 Gulbenes nov. 9:17.4 (2) 18:52.1 15:58.5

2 31 SOIKA Uvis 1971 SSK BEBRA 9:16.7 (1) 18:55.4 3.3 17:43.1

3 37 RADZIŅŠ Vīgants 1974 LMT Sporta klubs 9:55.4 (5) 20:19.5 1:27.4 19:25.8

4 38 KOKINS Juris 1956 Cēsis 9:51.1 (3) 20:28.3 1:36.2 16:16.3

5 33 ĀBOLIŅŠ Imants 1977 Gulbenes novads 9:54.5 (4) 20:36.1 1:44.0 20:04.7

6 36 LAPSA Uldis 1966 10:11.8 (6) 20:56.9 2:04.8 18:44.2

7 34 KIRILOVSKIS Pavels 1966 10:32.2 (7) 21:58.9 3:06.8 19:39.6

8 35 PATMALNIEKS Gundars 1963 13:22.0 (8) 27:27.0 8:34.9 23:47.2
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  V16 (2001-2002)   10 km (2,5 km x 4)  

1 39 SAULĪTIS Niks 8:44.9 (1) 9:24.8 (1) 9:47.3 (1) 9:21.9 (1) 37:18.9

2 48 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 9:07.2 (3) 9:57.6 (2) 10:24.1 (4) 9:46.6 (2) 39:15.5 1:56.6

3 40 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 9:05.8 (2) 10:07.4 (3) 10:18.1 (2) 10:12.2 (5) 39:43.5 2:24.6

4 47 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 9:28.0 (4) 10:16.2 (4) 10:42.1 (7) 10:03.0 (3) 40:29.3 3:10.4

5 42 VĪTOLS Jēkabs 9:38.0 (5) 10:26.0 (5) 10:29.3 (6) 10:03.3 (4) 40:36.6 3:17.7

6 41 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 9:38.7 (6) 10:26.1 (6) 10:20.2 (3) 10:12.9 (6) 40:37.9 3:19.0

7 49 POMETUNS Emīls 9:42.9 (7) 10:26.6 (7) 10:28.3 (5) 10:27.3 (7) 41:05.1 3:46.2

8 55 MATJUHINS Kirils 9:46.1 (8) 10:32.6 (8) 11:12.4 (8) 11:14.7 (9) 42:45.8 5:26.9

9 45 TINUSS Artūrs 10:19.4 (9) 11:29.9 (11) 11:28.0 (10) 10:59.1 (8) 44:16.4 6:57.5

10 44 STRUPULIS Bruno 10:46.3 (11) 11:21.1 (9) 11:15.9 (9) 11:16.3 (10) 44:39.6 7:20.7

11 43 VEITS Oskars 10:40.0 (10) 11:28.1 (10) 11:39.6 (11) 11:45.8 (11) 45:33.5 8:14.6

12 52 ZAĻUPE Artūrs 12:32.4 (12) 14:37.7 (12) 14:23.0 (12) 13:43.3 (12) 55:16.4 17:57.5
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Club Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  S16 (2001-2002)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 89 BULIŅA Sanita Alūksnes BJSS 9:38.4 (1) 10:16.9 (1) 19:55.3

2 94 BULIŅA Sandra Alūksnes BJSS 9:44.4 (2) 10:32.3 (2) 20:16.7 21.4

3 83 BRUNERE Kristīne Siguldas Sporta skola 10:08.0 (3) 10:41.6 (3) 20:49.6 54.3

4 84 RUDUS Katrīna SS "Arkādija" 10:23.5 (4) 10:54.2 (4) 21:17.7 1:22.4

5 90 KRŪMIŅA Kima Madonas bjss 10:52.3 (5) 11:55.0 (5) 22:47.3 2:52.0

6 85 PRIEDE Marta Klēra CPSS 11:15.4 (6) 13:23.0 (8) 24:38.4 4:43.1

7 96 PAURA Elizabete Madonas bjss 11:57.3 (7) 13:13.5 (6) 25:10.8 5:15.5

8 87 RĀCENĀJA Monta SS "Arkādija" 12:29.1 (8) 13:21.9 (7) 25:51.0 5:55.7

9 86 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna CPSS 12:43.4 (9) 13:56.3 (9) 26:39.7 6:44.4

10 88 ŠMITE Alīna CPSS 14:09.9 (10) 15:05.5 (10) 29:15.4 9:20.1

11 92 ŠELENGOVA Elīza CPSS 16:31.2 (11) 17:54.3 (11) 34:25.5 14:30.2

  V14 (2003-2004)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 56 EIDUKS Edijs Aizkraukles sporta skola 8:50.9 (1) 9:26.4 (1) 18:17.3

2 58 KRAMPE Bruno SS "Arkādija" 8:51.7 (2) 9:29.2 (2) 18:20.9 3.6

3 57 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs SS "Arkādija" 9:01.5 (3) 10:05.8 (3) 19:07.3 50.0

4 60 PAEGLIS Rainers Siguldas Sporta skola 9:36.4 (5) 10:19.4 (4) 19:55.8 1:38.5

5 59 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs Siguldas Sporta skola 9:37.5 (6) 10:31.0 (5) 20:08.5 1:51.2

6 72 VOLBERGS Reinis Alūksnes BJSS 9:33.4 (4) 10:36.0 (6) 20:09.4 1:52.1

7 62 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris Madonas BJSS 10:02.1 (7) 10:59.0 (8) 21:01.1 2:43.8

8 63 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs Madonas BJSS 10:34.8 (9) 10:44.1 (7) 21:18.9 3:01.6

9 61 GALVANS Gustavs Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 10:06.7 (8) 11:21.6 (10) 21:28.3 3:11.0

10 64 RAIZE Ritvars Madonas BJSS 10:36.1 (10) 11:05.0 (9) 21:41.1 3:23.8

11 68 ENDE Dāvis Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:11.2 (12) 11:57.2 (11) 23:08.4 4:51.1

12 74 DIDRIKSONS Ričards Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 11:06.8 (11) 12:01.8 (12) 23:08.6 4:51.3

13 81 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino CPSS 11:36.0 (13) 12:21.2 (13) 23:57.2 5:39.9

14 73 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis Talsu NSS 11:48.6 (14) 12:28.0 (14) 24:16.6 5:59.3

15 79 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris CPSS 11:52.5 (15) 13:28.1 (15) 25:20.6 7:03.3

16 69 FRĪDVALDS Edgars Madonas BJSS 12:34.3 (17) 13:55.3 (17) 26:29.6 8:12.3

17 67 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins SS "Arkādija" 12:32.5 (16) 14:08.5 (18) 26:41.0 8:23.7

18 80 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers Talsu NSS 13:01.2 (18) 13:50.7 (16) 26:51.9 8:34.6

19 77 STŪRĪTIS Verners CPSS 13:14.1 (19) 14:44.2 (19) 27:58.3 9:41.0

20 70 NEIMANIS Edvards Siguldas Sporta skola 14:10.3 (20) 15:12.4 (20) 29:22.7 11:05.4

21 82 JAKOVELIS Dzintars Krāslavas Sporta skola 15:38.1 (21) 16:58.4 (21) 32:36.5 14:19.2

22 75 LĀCIS Krišjānis SS "Arkādija" 15:50.1 (22) 17:27.0 (22) 33:17.1 14:59.8
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start (C)

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  A-Madona, LSF 12.03.2017. at 15:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Club Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap Calculated

time

  MV (...-1977)   5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 32 ZUNDA Antis Gulbenes nov. 9:17.4 (2) 9:34.7 (1) 18:52.1 15:58.5

2 31 SOIKA Uvis SSK BEBRA 9:16.7 (1) 9:38.7 (2) 18:55.4 3.3 17:43.1

3 37 RADZIŅŠ Vīgants LMT Sporta klubs 9:55.4 (5) 10:24.1 (3) 20:19.5 1:27.4 19:25.8

4 38 KOKINS Juris Cēsis 9:51.1 (3) 10:37.2 (4) 20:28.3 1:36.2 16:16.3

5 33 ĀBOLIŅŠ Imants Gulbenes novads 9:54.5 (4) 10:41.6 (5) 20:36.1 1:44.0 20:04.7

6 36 LAPSA Uldis 10:11.8 (6) 10:45.1 (6) 20:56.9 2:04.8 18:44.2

7 34 KIRILOVSKIS Pavels 10:32.2 (7) 11:26.7 (7) 21:58.9 3:06.8 19:39.6

8 35 PATMALNIEKS Gundars 13:22.0 (8) 14:05.0 (8) 27:27.0 8:34.9 23:47.2


